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ALIAS

Rick O'Shea
Hank Hills

May B. Shecann
Johnny Buck
Driffen Rattler
Appy Dan
Johnny Pinebox
Jess Ducky
Marcus Truegood
Margarita Villain
Cedar County Sheriff
Heather Hills

Ivy Hills

Hoosier Daddy
Gideon Withetle
Contingent Fee McGee
Doc Sievers
Zwarte Piet

Anita Nehergun
Hazy Grey

R&R

Little Horse

Renton Fish & Game Club, Inc.

Monthly
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS
Shoot Date: 3/31/2012
Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time
37.30 4 2402 1 23.73 1 3475 3 2833 2 17294
37.58 6 27.00 4 2552 2 33.69 2 29.80 4 181.39
35.45 2 2476 2 3258 6 47.92 9 33.95 7  199.25
30.51 1 36.97 8 26.50 4 37.31 5 26.89 1 189.52
37.42 5 25.31 3 25.82 3 4418 8 30.34 5 192.60
36.23 3 29.32 5 34.97 8 38.91 6 28.98 3 197.22
41.76 8 33.45 7 29.21 5 41.13 7 40.34 9 210.54
42.41 9 4260 12 45.08 9 58.74 11 30.91 6  246.06
46.45 10 38.10 9 3483 7 36.37 4 48.09 14 238.22
50.08 12 39.30 11 46.31 11 62.75 12 38.64 8 265.66
41.21 7 30.84 6 46.69 12 26.53 1 6243 21 25583
50.10 13 52.21 18 47.39 13 49.58 10 41.89 10 274.67
46.73 11 49.73 15 4559 10 71.33 15  46.61 12 308.62
66.34 15 47.40 14 51.58 14 77.32 17 52.65 16 333.22
70.22 16 38.45 10 61.85 18 94.38 21 42.00 11 352.57
74.27 17 54.69 20 66.14 19 67.43 13 6148 20 366.50
85.36 20 5147 17 55.38 16 77.81 18 47.77 13 37474
76.31 18 50.61 16 55.17 15 73.57 16 56.55 18  398.55
93.50 21 4317 13 7843 21 70.90 14 55.60 17 409.39
57.73 14 53.41 19 69.61 20 91.65 19 58.97 19  383.06
79.14 19 73.64 21 60.49 17 91.84 20 48.50 15  406.75
130.96 22 110.78 22 90.81 22 123.54 22 86.44 22 618.18

1:46:08 PM
Stage 1
Category  Time Rank
0} 24.81 3
0} 27.80 5
0} 24.59 1
49 31.34 9
49 29.53 8
D 28.81 7
GF 24.65 2
FCGF 26.32 4
49 34.38 11
W 28.58 6
BW 48.13 15
LC 33.50 10
BG 48.63 16
ES 37.93 12
SS 45.67 14
FC 42.49 13
S 56.95 19
GF 86.34 22
L49 67.79 20
GF 51.69 17
W 53.14 18
SS 75.65 21

Rank
14
23
27
28
32
32
38
51
55
60
62
74
79
88
90

102
103
105
106
108
110
131



